Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 10/27/19 - 11/02/19

C

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
10/27/2019
P193000002 00:03 UNF * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACALMOND DR/WALNUT DR, OAK
P193000003 00:03 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY SHEARWATER WY/IBIS DR, OAK
P193000005 00:04 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 30 Block BRANDING IRON CT, OAK
P193000016 00:12 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC FALL CR/FALL LN, OAK
P193000020 00:14 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE RUTHERFORD LN/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P193000027 00:21 CON * 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT SERENITY LN/HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
P193000045 00:41 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY CITY HALL PARK
P193000072 01:04 RTF OA190002376 488 PETTY THEFT 50 Block PUFFIN CR, OAK
P193000073 01:06 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P193000087 01:23 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OHARA PARK SCHOOL AREA
P193000088 01:22 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC GATEWAY DR/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P193000096 01:32 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4TH ST/E HOME ST, OAK
P193000123 02:11 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4500 Block LARIAT LN, OAK
P193000128 02:22 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE RITE AID OAK, OAK
P193000146 02:51 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
P193000167 03:11 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST RITE AID OAK, OAK
P193000189 03:48 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P193000194 03:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P193000196 03:58 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DUTCH SLOUGH RD/JERSEY ISLAND RD, (
P193000200 04:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FETZER LN/WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P193000201 04:15 CAN * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 400 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P193000215 04:39 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P193000222 05:00 STC SP190013442 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST BETHEL ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P193000225 05:03 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE TACO BELL OAK, OAK
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EST. 1999
P193000227 05:07 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
P193000241 05:41 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
P193000244 05:51 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2500 Block TALARIA DR, OAK
P193000274 07:23 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD 300 Block BIG BEAR CT, OAK
P193000316 08:30 STC * 22500E VEH BLOCKING DRIVE\ 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P193000328 08:47 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P193000337 08:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block LANDIS AV, OAK
P193000386 09:49 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P193000395 09:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/MACHADO LN, OAK
P193000424 10:18 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 6300 Block EVERLASTING WY, OAK
P193000443 10:39 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P193000459 10:51 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 30 Block PUFFIN CR, OAK
P193000468 10:57 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 600 Block LONGMONT DR, OAK
P193000538 12:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block SAUTERNE WY, OAK
P193000554 12.23 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY ROBINWOOD AV/MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
P193000608 13:09 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 20 Block W CYPRESS PL, OAK
P193000613 13:16 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CARPENTER RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P193000664 13:48 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block FOREMAN ST, OAK
P193000681 14:07 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RITE AID OAK, OAK
P193000687 14:12 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 20 Block TIPTON CT, OAK
P193000710 14:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block FOREMAN ST, OAK
P193000712 14:35 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P193000718 14:40 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block DELTA MEADOWS WY, OAK

P193000731 14:40 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC Not Available
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P193000746 15:01 CAN * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 1300 Block BYNUM WY, OAK
P193000756 15:12 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER OAKLEY RD/KELSEY LN, OAK
P193000767 15:18 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P193000778 15:27 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P193000788 15:35 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 100 Block VELLA CR, OAK
P193000826 16:03 STC OA190002380 1734 CIVIL 10 Block DOBSON CT, OAK
P193000831 16:11  STC * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P193000834 16:16 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P193000842 16:20 CON * 22500F VEH BLOCKING SIDEW. 300 Block COOLCREST DR, OAK
P193000889 17:.00 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 200 Block HARBORAGE CT, OAK
P193000921 17:32 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 5000 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK

P193000951 18:06 AIC OA190002381 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY W CYPRESS RD/LORENZETTI DR, OAK
P193000958 18:19 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 200 Block RAYE AV, OAK

P193000984 18:49 RTF OA190002382 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 2000 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK

P193001009 19:14 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P193001016  19:20 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS RD/LORENZETTI DR, OAK
P193001020 19:24 STC ~ 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK

P193001025 19:26 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL BALL FIELDS

P193001026 19:28 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST KODA DOG PARK

P193001034 19:39 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARKS

P193001035 19:39 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P193001037 19:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN JACK IN THE BOX OAK, OAK
P193001064 20:22 CON * 415L LOITERING 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P193001074 20:33 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SHELL GAS OAK X MAIN, OAK
P193001077 20:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BOTTLEBRUSH CT/HOLLYHOCK DR, OAK

P193001117 21:59 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 200 Block LAVENDER WY, OAK
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P193001124 22:20 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P193001129 22:21 * * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMESTIC 200 Block LAVENDER WY, OAK
P193001162 23:36 CON * WwC WELFARE CHECK 10 Block LEILA CT, OAK
10/28/2019
P193010010 00:20 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 2400 Block TALARIA DR, OAK
P193010047 02:59 STC * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC Not Available
P193010049 03:14 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ARCO BRIDGEHEAD
P193010080 06:17 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE Not Available
P193010088 06:40 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P193010105 07:16 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER OHARA AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P193010114 07:31 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL/CANOPY
P193010124 07:44 CON * 1712 PARKER FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P193010140 08:04 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY
P193010145 08:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P193010146 08:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P193010147 08:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P193010159 08:25 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P193010164 08:28 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, (
P193010170 08:28 CON * 1126 OCCUPIED STALLED VIBROWN RD/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P193010181 08:40 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P193010187 08:42 STC * 415BD BARKING DOG MORNING GLORY WY/SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P193010189 08:44 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P193010194 08:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block MAIN ST

P193010203 08:58 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LUCKY TOWN CENTER
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P193010215 09:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block MERLOT LN, OAK
P193010222 09:08 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE Not Available
P193010227 09:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P193010231 09:16 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK

P193010234 09:18 RTF  OA190002384 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE W HOME ST/LANDIS AV, OAK

P193010247 09:27 RTF  OA190002385 487 GRAND THEFT 1600 Block COVENTRY DR,0AK
P193010248 09:29 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P193010256 09:34 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 20 Block POCO LN, OAK

P193010279 09:53 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CYPRESS SQUARE

P193010280 09:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block SPRINGBROOK CT, OAK
P193010281 09:53 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK
P193010286 09:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAS DUNAS/ROSEMARY AREA
P193010297 10:04 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block E RUBY ST, OAK

P193010299 10:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P193010304 10:10 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP ANDERSON LN/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P193010310 10:14 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP MAIN/ROSE

P193010337 10:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block WARD ST, MAR

P193010347 10:37 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE UNK LOC IN OAKLEY

P193010412 11:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS RD/PONDEROSA WY, OAK
P193010420 11:28 CON * wcC WELFARE CHECK 200 Block LAVENDER WY, OAK

P193010422 11:31 RTF  OA190002386 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY (300 Block CASHEW LN, OAK

P193010428 11:34 RTF  OA190002387 487 GRAND THEFT 4300 Block SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P193010435 11:36 CON * 1712 PARKER BIG BEAR RD/BERNARD RD, OAK
P193010450 11:48 UNF * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 40 Block MONTICELLO CT, OAK
P193010457 11:54 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P193010477 12:08 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA/PINE CONE
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P193010487 12:17 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1300 Block BYNUM WY, OAK
P193010496 12:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block MAPLE DR, OAK
P193010501 12:29 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P193010505 12:32 UNF * 314 INDECENT EXPOSURE 1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P193010516 12:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P193010543 13:13 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4600 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P193010574 13:42 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P193010586 13:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block FAIRHAVEN WY, OAK
P193010588 13:58 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block BRIDALVEIL WY, OAK
P193010594 14:02 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 1500 Block PORT WY, OAK
P193010606 14:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P193010609 14:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number

P193010616  14:23 RTF  OA190002388 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM VEH PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P193010622  14:31 UTL * 459A AUTO BURGLARY 1500 Block LARKSPUR CT, OAK
P193010643 14:45 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT 3900 Block CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P193010669 15:04 RTF OA190002389 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P193010704 156:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P193010712 15:42 RTF  OA190002391 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 2200 Block WINDSOR LN, OAK

P193010719  15:47 CIT * 1712 PARKER 40 Block MONTICELLO CT, OAK
P193010737 16:04 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P193010762 16:25 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P193010770 16:33 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK UPS FACILITY LIVE OAK

P193010784 16:40 UNF * 488 PETTY THEFT LUCKY OAK, OAK

P193010790 16:50 STC * 1711 CVC NON MOVER SHEARWATER WY/PENDLETON CT, OAK
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P193010793  16:55
P193010810  17:08
P193010819  17:13
P193010876  18:04
P193010885  18:18
P193010889  18:23
P193010890 18:24
P193010906  18:36
P193010921 18:52
P193010927  18:57
P193010952  19:22
P193011022  20:56
P193011045 21:36
P193011066  22:12
10/29/2019
P193020004  00:10
P193020012  00:42
P193020017  00:58
P193020018  01:02
P193020040  02:20
P193020042  02:23
P193020043  02:27
P193020045  02:29
P193020048  02:52
P193020063  04:10
P193020065 04:23

STC
RTF
CON
UTL
CON
RTF
CON
STC
RTF
UTL
STC
CON
STC
UTL

uTL
UTL
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report

* 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OA190002392 488 PETTY THEFT

* 1712 PARKER

* 1033 ALARM NFI

* 415

OA190002393 594 VANDALISM

* 1710 CVC MOVER

* 1059 SECURITY CHECK
OA190002394 4874

* C6 OUT INVESTIGATE
* 1059 SECURITY CHECK
* 1182

* 1059 SECURITY CHECK
* 1732

* SVEH

* SVEH

* 1059 SECURITY CHECK
* 1702 PATROL REQUEST
* 1059 SECURITY CHECK
* 1059 SECURITY CHECK
* 1059 SECURITY CHECK
* 1702 PATROL REQUEST
* 415BD  BARKING DOG

* 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN
* 1702 PATROL REQUEST

10/27/19 - 11/02/19

LAUREL FIELDS

CHEVRON OAK X MAIN BRIDGEHEAD, OAK
2100 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK

100 Block MATISSE DR, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC SELLERS AV/DELTA RD, OAK

4700 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
NEROLY/OHARA

100 Block SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK

GRAND THEFT FROM V COVENTRY DR/CHELSEA DR, OAK

40 Block PUFFIN CR, OAK
1200 Block OHARA AV, OAK

TC - PROPERTY DAMA(ROSE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK

2500 Block MAIN STREET

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE SADDLEBROOK WY/SUN CHASE CT, OAK

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE COVENTRY DR/BROOKS DR, OAK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4000 Block SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK

OHARA PARK AREA

SUMMER LAKE PARK

LA VINA AREA

OAKLEY CITY HALL PARK

ACE AREA

CLOVERBROOK AV/LONGHORN WY, OAK
5300 Block MEADOW WOOD LN, OAK
SUMMER LAKE PARK

CREEKSIDE PARK
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P193020066 04:29 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL BALLFIELDS
P193020067 04:33 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST KODA PARK
P193020068 04:38 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CROCKETT PARK OAK
P193020076 05:25 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 1700 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P193020114 07:21 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 400 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P193020126 07:35 RTF OA190002395 1718 TOW MEGAN DR/MEGAN CT, OAK
P193020127 07:35 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 3800 Block CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P193020137 07:40 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CIVIC CENTER PARK
P193020139 07:43 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY
P193020144 07:48 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, (
P193020147 07:51 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY
P193020152 07:56 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P193020167 08:06 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P193020171 08:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P193020173 08:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, (
P193020185 08:19 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO CIC CENTER/MARTINEZ
P193020188 08:21 CON * 1712 PARKER 6000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P193020189 08:22 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

P193020230 08:54 ARR 0OA190002396 1760 WARRANT ARREST OAKLEY TOWN CENTER

P193020234 08:57 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CARPENTER RD/JOSHUA ST, OAK
P193020237 09:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block ZION CT, OAK

P193020266 09:26 RTF  OA190002397 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P193020281 09:34 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER No House Number

P193020297 09:43 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P193020305 09:47 CON * 1734 CIVIL 30 Block CAYUGA ST, OAK
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P193020306 09:47 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 10 Block BROOKS CT, OAK
P193020310 09:50 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P193020314 09:51 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P193020325 09:59 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY PLAZA, OAK
P193020334 10:03 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER TEAKWOOD DR/MAIN ST, OAK
P193020357 10:18 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP IFO BURGER KING
P193020362 10:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P193020440 11:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE PARK OAK, OAK
P193020449 11:22 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P193020463 11:36  CON * 1710 CVC MOVER VINTAGE PKWY/MAIN
P193020465 11:37 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 900 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P193020468 11:39 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 100 Block MOORE DR, OAK
P193020471 11:40 CON * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P193020473 11:41 CON * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P193020474 11:43 RTF  OA190002398 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK

P193020536  12:34 WRN * 1712 PARKER 4800 Block CLARET CT, OAK
P193020547 12:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY ELEMENTARY
P193020571 13:00 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER DELTA RD/DOYLE RD, BRE
P193020588 13:12 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER DELTA RD/PINECONE LN, BRE
P193020606 13:23 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN/ROSE

P193020615 13:27 CIT * 1712 PARKER 20 Block KORBEL CT
P193020633 13:37 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACSHADY OAK DR/MAIN ST, OAK
P193020642 13:43 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 500 Block LANDIS AV, OAK
P193020658 13:54 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P193020663 13:59 CAN * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK

P193020667 14:01 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 10 Block AMADOR AV, OAK
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P193020689 14:21 WRN * 1712 PARKER 1400 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P193020696 14:25 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P193020703 14:30 CON * 1712 PARKER KINGS CANYON WY/SIERRA TRAIL RD, OA
P193020708 14:32 CON * 1712 PARKER FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P193020714 14:41 CON * 1712 PARKER QUAIL VALLEY RUN
P193020731 14:57 CIT * 1712 PARKER 300 Block BIG BEAR CT, OAK
P193020736 15:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2600 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK
P193020746 15:08 WRN * 1712 PARKER MAMMOUTH LN/ARROWHEAD WY, OAK
P193020750 15:10 WRN * 1712 PARKER BIG BEAR RD/ARROWHEAD WY, OAK
P193020764 15:22 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P193020771 15:25 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK

P193020782 15:33 RTF  OA190002399 459A AUTO BURGLARY 300 Block ROBINWOOD AV, OAK

P193020845 16:25 UTL * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT Not Available

P193020848 16:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CARPENTER RD/JOSHUA ST, OAK
P193020849 16:29 CON * 1712 PARKER MEGAN DR/TRUMAN LN
P193020864 16:39 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CARPENTER RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P193020867 16:43 UTL * ALPR ALPR ACTIVATION INFCEMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P193020892 17:18 ARR 0OA190002400 10851 VEHICLE THEFT E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P193020905 17:31 RTF  OA190002401 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 1700 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P193020909 17:35 CON * 1712 PARKER 200 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P193020911 17:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block DUNMORE ST, OAK
P193020924 17:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P193020951 18:19 UTL * 602N TRESPASS W/ VEHICLE 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P193020969 18:45 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 100 Block SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK
P193020998 19:10 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P193021089 21:18 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 5300 Block ELM LN, OAK
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STC
CON
CON
RTF
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STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
ARR
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P193021097 21:27
P193021124 22:27
P193021125 22:28
P193021132 22:37
P193021144 23:00
P193021154 23:23
P193021162 23:48
10/30/2019
P193030002 00:08
P193030007 00:24
P193030016 00:36
P193030037 01:16
P193030043 01:21
P193030048 01:29
P193030050 01:36
P193030051 01:38
P193030052 01:38
P193030060 01:59
P193030061 01:58
P193030080 02:38
P193030087 03:17
P193030088 03:21
P193030090 03:24
P193030092 03:29
P193030094 03:32
P193030103 04:21

OA190002402

*

OA190002403

*

OA190002404

*

211A
1739
1744
415

1744
488

1744

1744
1744
1744
1059
1744
1744
1744
1744
1059
1702
1700
1744
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059

1742

ROBBERY ARMED

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

10/27/19 - 11/02/19

10 Block DA VINCI CT, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO DOMINOES OAKLEY

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

BEST WESTERN HOTEL

DISTURBING THE PEAC Not Available

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PETTY THEFT
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
OTHER FELONY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
REPORT WRITING

BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK
10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK
LUCKY

CAROL LN APTS
BRIDGEHEAD AT WILBUR
1700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
OAKLEY CITY HALL PARK
HOOK LINE SINKER

BEST WESTERN HOTEL

2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
OHARA PARK SCHOOL AREA
CAROL LANE APTS

300 Block LORENZ DR, OAK
1300 Block PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK
LBF

CREEKSIDE PARK

KODA PARK

CROCKET PARK

BRENTWOOD CITY HALL PARKING STRUC

PD
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STC
UTL

RTF
CON
CON
CIT
RTF
CAN
STC
STC
STC
CIT
STC
uTL
STC
UTL
STC
CON
UNF
STC
CON
STC
CIT
CON

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P193030104 04:30
P193030115 05:18
P193030117 05:28
P193030144 06:42
P193030151 06:50
P193030160 07:10
P193030166 07:18
P193030184 07:36
P193030192 07:40
P193030196 07:42
P193030200 07:44
P193030201 07:46
P193030212 07:50
P193030218 08:02
P193030224 08:05
P193030230 08:10
P193030233 08:10
P193030259 08:32
P193030264 08:34
P193030276 08:39
P193030297 08:58
P193030303 09:02
P193030312 09:11
P193030354 09:51
P193030362 09:57
P193030396 10:26

STC

OA190002405

*

OA190002406

*

Oakley Police Department

1125
SSUBJ
1742
245
1715
1710
1712
1718
1702
1033
1738
C6
1712
1702
911UNK
1702
415F
1059
1710
1732
1059
1719
1059
1712
STC

1059

Incident Summary Report

TRAFFIC HAZARD

10/27/19 - 11/02/19

E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 5200 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

REPORT WRITING

PD

ASSAULT W/ DEADLY V 10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK

SUSP VEHICLE STOP

CVC MOVER
PARKER

TOW

PATROL REQUEST
ALARM NFI
OUTSIDE ASSIST
OUT INVESTIGATE
PARKER

PATROL REQUEST
911 HANGUP

PATROL REQUEST

DISTURBANCE-FIGHT

SECURITY CHECK
CvC MOVER

400 Block HAZELNUT DR, OAK
GAMAY/TEAKWOOD

1500 Block ASHWOOD DR

6000 Block BLK BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
LAUREL ELEMENTARY

Not Available

LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

90 Block ADAMS CT, OAK

GEHRINGER SCHOOL

3300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
CORAL BELL WY/MYRTLE LN, OAK
OAKLEY PLAZA, OAK

NEROLY RD/OAKLEY RD, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 2100 Block MICHELLE LN, OAK

SECURITY CHECK

SUSP PERSON STOP

SECURITY CHECK
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

SECURITY CHECK

CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
LUCKYS

CYPRESS SQUARE

CALLIA CT

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
3900 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 10/27/19 - 11/02/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P193030431 10:52 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 1600 Block PONDEROSA DR, OAK
P193030465 11:15 ARR 0OA190002407 1701 OTHER MISDEMEANOF IFO OAKLEY ELEMENTARY
P193030477 11:18 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P193030488 11:26 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/DUARTE AV, OAK
P193030500 11:33 CON * 1712 PARKER 10 Block BROOKS CT, OAK
P193030501 11:35 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P193030511 11:38 CON * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P193030512 11:33 CON * wWC WELFARE CHECK 1600 Block PONDEROSA DR, OAK
P193030522 11:52 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL

P193030528 11:58 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS RD/PONDEROSA WY, OAK
P193030530 11:59 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P193030532 11:57 UNF * 245 ASSAULT W/ DEADLY V RITE AID OAK, OAK

P193030534 12:01 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA/NEROLY

P193030536  12:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block CENTURY WY, OAK
P193030549 12:18 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER BROWN RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P193030565 12:33 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 80 Block PRESCOTT CR, OAK
P193030569 12:38 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P193030574 12:44 CON * 1712 PARKER OHARA PARK SCHOOL

P193030584  12:54 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1700 Block FREEPORT CT, OAK
P193030590 12:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P193030598 13:00 CIT * 1712 PARKER 3900 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
P193030611 13:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block OAK GROVE DR, OAK
P193030613  13:14 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P193030620 13:15 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2200 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
P193030637 13:29 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P193030649 13:38 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 10/27/19 - 11/02/19
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C;TY
OAKIEY
EST. 1999
P193030678 14:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ROSE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P193030682 14:03 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 100 Block MOORE DR, OAK
P193030692 14:08 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P193030699 14:11 STC * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 1700 Block DELTA MEADOWS WY, OAK

P193030708 14:25 RTF  OA190002409 211S ROBBERY STRONGARM BIG OAK MHP OAK, OAK
P193030720 14:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P193030740 14:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE PKWY ELEMENTARY
P193030743 14:54 AIC OA190002408 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY 700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P193030779 15:119 CON * 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA( LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P193030808 15:43 RTF OA190002410 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 4100 Block BROWN RD, OAK

P193030812 15149 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P193030828 16:01 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P193030845 16:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 600 Block GINGHAM WY, OAK
P193030862 16:35 CIT * 1712 PARKER 400 Block ROCKY MOUNTAIN WY, OAK
P193030883 16:58 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SANTA FE ST/CHARLES WY, OAK
P193030885 17:04 CON * 602N TRESPASS W/ VEHICLE EMERSON RANCH WY/SHEARWATER WY,
P193030892 17:18 RTF  OA190002411 5305 IDENTITY THEFT PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P193030903 17:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1100 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P193030921 17:54 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 100 Block SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK
P193030925 17:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block LAKEVIEW CT, OAK
P193031016  19:06 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1600 Block COVENTRY DR
P193031062 19:45 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 200 Block SPINDRIFT CT, OAK
P193031063 19:48 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK

P193031070 19:49 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P193031072 19:53 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 10/27/19 - 11/02/19

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P193031087 20:06 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA DOG PARK
P193031105 20:29 CON * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P193031124  20:50 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P193031126  20:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P193031144 21:12 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK

P193031171  21:33 RTF  OA190002412 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM VI LUCKY OAK, OAK

P193031172 21:35 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 300 Block LAVENDER WY, OAK
P193031183 22:06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN HOTEL
P193031184 22:08 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P193031199 22:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P193031213 22:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS

P193031220 23:03 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN/VINTAGE PKWY
P193031225 23:.06 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY CITY HALL PARK
P193031226  23:10 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P193031229 23:12 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK BESTWESTERN

P193031232 23:20 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block PORT WY, OAK
P193031239 23:31 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN HOOK LINE SINKER
P193031244  23:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN HOTEL
P193031245 23:36 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 10 Block SUSIE CT, OAK
P193031251 23:53 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P193031255 23:58 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DUTCH BRO AREA

10/31/2019

P193040003 00:04 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK
P193040004 00:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P193040010 00:17 CAN * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 700 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK

P193040025 00:45 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
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STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
RTF
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
CON
STC

STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P193040034 01:09
P193040038 01:20
P193040040 01:22
P193040045 01:31
P193040051 01:39
P193040064 02:20
P193040065 02:25
P193040069 02:47
P193040070 02:51
P193040075 03:24
P193040078 03:30
P193040079 03:39
P193040080 03:41
P193040081 03:43
P193040083 03:46
P193040092 04:34
P193040093 04:47
P193040123 06:32
P193040129 06:49
P193040133 07:03
P193040152 07:33
P193040159 07:45
P193040161 07:47
P193040164 07:52
P193040169 07:56
P193040172 07:58

STC

OA190002413

*

OA190002414

*

1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1059
1744
1713P
1033
1702
1702
1744
1059
1744
1744
1738
1710
1744
1021
1059
1744
1702
1702
1702
1702
1702

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ACCIDENT PROPERTY
ALARM NFI

PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST
CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TELEPHONE CALL
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST

10/27/19 -

CAROL LN APTS
LORENZ DR

OHARA AT LAUREL CONSTRUCTION SITE

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

11/02/19

1700 Block MAIN ST, OAK

2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK

ACE AREA

1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

5000 Block KELSEY LN, OAK

2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK

CREEKSIDE PARK OAK

SUMMER LAKE PARK
CROCKETT PARK OAK
LUCKY AREA

KODA PARK

LAUREL BALL FIELDS

SANDMOUND BL/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

No House Number

CYPRESS SQUARE

LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK

OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

GEHRINGER SCHOOL

ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK

DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 10/27/19 - 11/02/19
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C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P193040181 08:06 RTF OA190002415 1718 TOW HEARTWOOD DR/MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P193040193 08:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, (
P193040205 08:30 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 3900 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
P193040206 08:32 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P193040210 08:35 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER CHIANTI/SEQUOIA7VYL307
P193040214 08:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY ELEMENTARY
P193040221 08:45 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER CHIATI/BORDEAUX
P193040230 08:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P193040243 09:05 UTL * 1712 PARKER HAMBURG ST
P193040250 09:12 CON * 1712 PARKER 1700 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P193040253 09:15 CON * 1714 CVC MISC 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P193040277 09:37 CON = 1712 PARKER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P193040280 09:38 UNF * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P193040297 09:53 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P193040308 10:02 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LIVE OAK AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P193040311 10:02 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY PLAZA, OAK
P193040312 10:03 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK BIG BREAK VISITOR CENTER
P193040314 10:02 UNF * 594 VANDALISM IBIS DR/WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P193040315 10:05 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CIVIC CENTER PARK
P193040316 10:04 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P193040323 10:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/KAY LN, OAK
P193040327 10:11  CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P193040356 10:28 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER NEROLY/MAIN
P193040366 10:35 WRN * 1712 PARKER 400 Block ALMONDTREE CR, OAK
P193040434 11:28 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK

P193040448 11:44 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER BRIDGEHEAD/WILBUR



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P193040455 11:46
P193040457  11:50
P193040461 11:50
P193040468  11:58
P193040469  12:02
P193040475 12:04
P193040487 12:24
P193040498  12:32
P193040504 12:40
P193040512  12:50
P193040523  12:58
P193040533  13:06
P193040542  13:17
P193040549  13:19
P193040551 13:20
P193040559  13:26
P193040585 13:46
P193040597  13:56
P193040606  14:03
P193040631 14:28
P193040635  14:30
P193040645  14:45
P193040651 14:46
P193040663  14:51
P193040668  14:57
P193040695 15:12

RTF
CON
CON
CON
CON
UTL
STC
STC
CON
CAN
CIT
CON
CON
CON
CON
STC
CON
STC
CON
UNF
UTL
CON
CON
UNF
RTF

UTL

OA190002416

*

OA190002417

*

459C
1739
1734
488SL
1710
1719
1744
1033
1744
1033F
1710
1033
1710
1712
1742
1702
1744
1744
1711
1033
415
1744
1744
1712
415
WC

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

10/27/19 - 11/02/19

COMMERCIAL BURGLA 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4400 Block ROSE AV, OAK

CIVIL

SHOPLIFT

CVC MOVER

SUSP PERSON STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE

CvC MOVER

ALARM NFI

CVC MOVER
PARKER

REPORT WRITING
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
ALARM NFI

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
RALEYS OAK, OAK

BROWNSTONE RD/MAIN ST, OAK
500 Block 5TH ST, OAK
SHEERWATER/RIVERROCK

2300 Block GUM TREE RD, OAK
GARDENIA AV/MAIN ST, OAK

20 Block FULLER CT, OAK

DELTA RD/PINECONE LN, BRE

800 Block DUNMORE ST, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
3900 Block HOLMES RD, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
GEHRINGER SCHOOL

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
LAUREL/EB SR 4, ANT

W CYPRESS RD/WATERFORD WY, OAK
300 Block 5TH ST, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC 1200 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

MARSH WY/HARVEST CR, OAK
4700 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
3900 Block HOLMES RD, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC 1400 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK

WELFARE CHECK

MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 10/27/19 - 11/02/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P193040729 15:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SHELL OAK X MAIN, OAK
P193040735 15:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/KAY LN, OAK
P193040738 15:54 RTF 0OA190002418 594 VANDALISM CREEKSIDE PARK OAK, OAK
P193040743 16:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P193040750 16:08 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P193040752 16:14 CON * 1712 PARKER AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDT}
P193040766 16:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN NEROLY RD/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P193040782 16:53 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block WOODMONT PL, OAK
P193040797 17:05 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PICASSO DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P193040817 17:26 RTF  OA190002419 1731 FOUND PROPERTY COMMUNITY INFORMATION CENTER, OAK

P193040851 18:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CARPENTER RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P193040861 18:17 UTL * ACPD AC PD NEEDED OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P193040862 18:17 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE MEADOWLARK LN/QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OA
P193040866 18:23 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 1200 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P193040873 18:28 CAN * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 4600 Block LARIAT LN, OAK
P193040898 18:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMERSON RANCH

P193040902 19:.00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LIVE OAK RANCH

P193040919 19:24 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GARDENIA AV/ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P193040927 19:32 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LIVE OAK RANCH

P193040935 19:38 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT 1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
P193040939 19:44 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 700 Block WALNUT RANCH WY, OAK
P193040953 20:02 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER CYPRE/FRNAK

P193040955 20:02 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC GAMAY DR/CHARDONNAY DR, OAK
P193040977 20:28 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MUIR CT/SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK

P193040994 20:41 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 200 Block LA VINA WY, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 10/27/19 - 11/02/19

70

Crry

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P193041010 21:05 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1100 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P193041015 21:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block FOXGLOVE CT, OAK
P193041020 21:15 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block MEADOW CREEK CT, OAK
P193041023 21:22 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P193041040 21:49 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN POST OFFICE OAK, OAK
P193041059 22:23 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK

P193041078 22:47 RTF  OA190002420 2735 CORPORAL INJURY SP 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK

P193041118 23:52 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 700 Block WOODMEADOW PL, OAK
11/1/2019

P193050002 00:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P193050011 00:33 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK GARDINA AREA

P193050047 02:35 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 600 Block HEATHROW DR, OAK
P193050048 02:50 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 80 Block DUCKHORN PL, OAK
P193050057 03:46 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK BEST WESTERN

P193050064 04:21 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK
P193050066 04:31 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK ARCO CYPRESS

P193050093 06:46 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P193050119 07:52 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 4500 Block LARIAT LN, OAK
P193050177 09:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
P193050178 09:23 UTL * PROM  PROM SHOOT 20 Block POCO LN, OAK
P193050188 09:40 UNF * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN TAZETTA DR/FREESIA DR, OAK
P193050206  10:09 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK

P193050210 10:17 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 2100 Block EL LAGO DR, OAK
P193050213 10:20 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P193050218 10:29 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST BROWN RD/LAUREL RD, OAK

P193050235 10:54 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 4600 Block LARIAT LN, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 10/27/19 - 11/02/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P193050281 11:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK, OAK
P193050291 11:57 ARR 0OA190002421 11350 H&S/POSS OF CONTR { RALEYS OAK, OAK

P193050310 12:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK

P193050333 12:37 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 100 Block COPPER KNOLL WY, OAK
P193050352 12:57 RTF  OA190002422 594 VANDALISM 400 Block ROCKY MOUNTAIN WY, OAK
P193050353 12:57 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P193050365 13:05 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P193050381 13:23 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P193050390 13:32 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P193050397 13:36 RTF  OA190002425 243 BATTERY 3800 Block OAK GROVE CT, OAK

P193050399 13:38 CON 0OA190002423 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block COOLCREST DR, OAK

P193050419  14:01 CIT OA190002424 1718 TOW E CY/FRANK

P193050429 14:11 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN/CYPRESS

P193050433 14:10 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDT}
P193050465 14:39 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 300 Block PARKFIELD WY, OAK
P193050472 14:41 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2800 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P193050481 14:47 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP KNOX LN/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P193050503 15:.07 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P193050512  15:11 UTL  * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  SILVERSPUR LN/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P193050518 156:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block HAZELNUT DR, OAK

P193050569 15:55 RTF  OA190002426 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P193050580 16:04 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P193050610 16:36 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 800 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P193050624 17:03 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 4400 Block BUCKSKI DR ANTIOCH
P193050634 17:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P193050646 17:30 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK
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P193050668 18:06 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CORIANDER DR/LAVENDER DR, BRE
P193050681 18:15 UTL * 415MC LOUD MOTORCYCLE MICHELANGELO DR/VITRUVIUS CT, OAK
P193050683 18:17 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P193050686 18:22 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 5400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P193050690 18:27 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P193050694 18:36 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P193050697 18:40 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 400 Block HAZELNUT DR, OAK
P193050704 18:42 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1800 Block WALNUT GROVE CT, OAK
P193050713 1851 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P193050718 18:57 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST NEROLY RD/MAIN ST, BRE
P193050723 19:04 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block FETZER LN, OAK
P193050728 19:07 CAN * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2700 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK
P193050731 19:10 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA CT/OHARA AV, OAK
P193050801 20:42 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 50 Block ESCHER CR, OAK
P193050807 20:46 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE RUBENS WY/MICHELANGELO DR, OAK
P193050817 21:01 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK Not Available
P193050824 21:09 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P193050837 21:28 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST KODA DOG PARK
P193050838 21:29 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL FIELDS
P193050846 21:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK
P193050920 23:21 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CONSTRUCTION SITE E CYPRESS
P193050923 23:27 CAN * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 100 Block MATISSE DR, OAK
P193050932 23:34 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY PLAZA, OAK
11/2/2019

P193060073 02:51 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BEST WESTERN
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P193060078 03:00 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CHEVRON MAIN/NEROLY
P193060079 03:05 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ARCO MAIN/BRIDGEHEAD
P193060081 03:12 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RALEYS
P193060088 03:30 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RECREATION CENTER
P193060106 05:19 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST STARBUCKS OAK (MAIN/CAROL), OAK
P193060109 05:33 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE TACO BELL OAK, OAK
P193060110 0543 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P193060165 08:58 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LIVE OAK AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P193060167 08:57 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P193060171 09:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block HAZELNUT DR, OAK
P193060174 09:05 CON * 1033S ALARM SILENT OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P193060197 09:55 CON = 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P193060209 10:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P193060212 10:13 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P193060220 10:24 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4600 Block LARIAT LN, OAK
P193060282 11:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P193060306 11:42 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P193060309 11:46 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EMERSON RANCH
P193060335 12:19 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER E SIMS/ROSE
P193060348 12:35 RTF 0OA190002428 594 VANDALISM Not Available
P193060350 12:37 CON * 1712 PARKER MAIN ST/GARDENIA AV, OAK
P193060376 13:02 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1200 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P193060383 13:07 CIT * 1712 PARKER W ACME ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P193060385 13:08 STC * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE BRIDGEHEAD/RAILROAD TRACKS
P193060390 13:14 CIT * 1712 PARKER VINEYARD DR/CARPENTER RD, OAK

P193060392 13:11 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block MALLARD LN, OAK
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P193060393 13:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P193060424 13:53 CON * 1712 PARKER EMPIRE AV/MEEKS LN, OAK
P193060427 13:53 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 600 Block GINGHAM WY, OAK
P193060429 13:56 UTL * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 30 Block MANDRAKE CT, OAK
P193060447 14:22 CON * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 30 Block MANDRAKE CT, OAK
P193060459 14:32 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P193060464 14:37 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P193060468 14:43 CIT * 1712 PARKER MICHELANGELO DR/VITRUVIUS CT, OAK
P193060481 14:52 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1100 Block DONATELLO WY, OAK
P193060485 14:50 CON * CSB CIVIL STANDBY 4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P193060488 14:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 40 Block ESCHER CR, OAK
P193060490 14:58 CIT * 1712 PARKER MICHELANGELO DR/MATISSE CT, OAK
P193060500 15:06 CIT * 1712 PARKER RENOIR CT/MICHELANGELO DR, OAK
P193060509 15:16 CON * 1712 PARKER MONET DR
P193060514 15:21 CIT * 1712 PARKER IBIS DRIMERGANSER DR, OAK
P193060532 15:31 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1600 Block GAMAY CR, OAK
P193060539 15:44 STC * 1712 PARKER COOLCREST DR/RIVERROCK DR, OAK
P193060546 15:52 CIT * 1712 PARKER 200 Block SHEARWATER WY, OAK
P193060549 15:51 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE ELM LN/NEROLY RD, OAK

P193060574 16:23 ARR OA190002429 1760 WARRANT ARREST 200 Block W ACME ST, OAK

P193060587 16:39 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1600 Block FERNWOOD DR, OAK
P193060606 17:05 CON * 459M MISC BURGLARY 80 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P193060639 18:06 RTF  OA190002430 488SL SHOPLIFT RALEYS OAK, OAK

P193060642 18:.06 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 20 Block CRANE CT, OAK

P193060648 18:16 CAN * INFO BEAT INFO LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
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P193060650 18:20 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST HOLMES RD/LAUREL RD, OAK
P193060657 18:37 CIT OA190002431 1718 TOW SELLERS/N OF DELTA
P193060658 18:40 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL BALLFIELDS
P193060665 1845 CON * 1734 CIVIL CREEKSIDE PARK OAK, OAK
P193060670 18:52 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMERLAKE PARK
P193060679 19:01 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P193060686 19:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
P193060706 19:36 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK
P193060723 19:57 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK POPLAR PARK
P193060726 20:04 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 100 Block SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK
P193060737 20:14 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P193060740 20:18 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1700 Block HEMLOCK CT, OAK
P193060760 20:46 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P193060763 20:44 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 20 Block DIANE CT, OAK
P193060766 20:48 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA DOG PARK
P193060769 20:52 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 5400 Block DAFFODIL DR, OAK
P193060799 21:21 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 100 Block BROCK LN, OAK
P193060805 21:28 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC BABBE ST/CHARLES WY, OAK
P193060821 21:43 STC * 415P LOUD PARTY 1700 Block PINE CT, OAK
P193060828 21:54 UTL * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS TRAFALGAR WY/PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK
P193060832 22:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
P193060845 22:14 STC * 1734 CIVIL 4000 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P193060859 22:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS OAK, OAK

P193060862 22:46 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RALEYS OAK, OAK
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P193060880 23:10 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY 200 Block STERLING WY, OAK
P193060885 23:14 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS E CYPRESS RD/SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P193060887 23:15 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 2400 Block TALARIA DR, OAK
P193060904 23:27 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 2400 Block TALARIA DR, OAK
P193060909 23:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W RUBY ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and





